INDUSTRIAL HOSES
/ Industrial hoses made of rubber and plastics / Hoses for petroleum products /
Hoses for petroleum products
38 www.tubes-international.com1161_PL2024_0_0
Fuel and oil handling hoses
GENOVA LL® GLOBAL
Robust suction and discharge hose for petrol and
oil, for demanding working conditions, anti-static

working
pressure
[bar]
Bursting
pressure
[bar]
vacuum [bar] bend
radius
[mm]
mass
[kg/m]
Roll
length
[m]
GENOVA LL GLOBAL "M/T" - antistatic conductive rubber (inner and outer layer)+ 2 copper wires
IV-GENOVA-LL-EN-019 19 32 6,5 16 64 0,9 114 0,76 60 / 120
IV-GENOVA-LL-EN-025 25 38 6,5 16 64 0,9 150 0,93 60 / 120
IV-GENOVA-LL-EN-032 32 45 6,5 16 64 0,9 176 1,13 60 / 120
IV-GENOVA-LL-EN-038 38 52 7 16 64 0,9 228 1,42 60 / 120
IV-GENOVA-LL-EN-050 50 65,5 7,75 16 64 0,9 275 2,02 60 / 120
IV-GENOVA-LL-EN-063 63,5 78,5 7,5 16 64 0,9 286 2,56 60 / 120
IV-GENOVA-LL-EN-075 75 90 7,5 16 64 0,9 338 3,06 60 / 120
IV-GENOVA-LL-EN-080 80 95,5 7,75 16 64 0,9 360 3,27 60 / 120
IV-GENOVA-LL-EN-100 100 116 8 16 64 0,9 450 4,37 60 / 120
Note: Indexes highlighted in colour - most commonly used.
1. GENOVA LL GLOBAL hose DN25 with CAMLOCK coupling type CRS 1" in
AISI 316 stainless steel fitted with a sleeve (TI-LR-040-16-SS) in AISI 304
stainless steel.